Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 114 Sale Date :04/02/2017

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A silver pot and cover,
with 'C' scroll and floral decoration to base and commemorative detail to cover - Est £30 - £40

2

A lady's 9ct gold cased wristwatch,
with flexible bracelet strap - Est £100 - £150

3

A modern Rotary plated pocket watch and chain,
together with a silver cased pocket watch

4

A silver mounted preserves jar and spoon,
Sheffield 1918, together with a small quantity of silver spoons - Est £15 - £20

5

A mixed lot of silver plate

6

Coins: A small group of GB and World coins

7

A quantity of mostly modern costume jewellery

8

A jewellery box
containing silver and assorted costume jewellery

9

A jewellery box
containing a quantity of vintage beads and costume jewellery

10

A modern silver bookmark, with cherubic top,
together with a silver spoon and other items

11

A set of six silver teaspoons,
together with assorted silver mounted bottles, atomisers etc

12

A tray of assorted silver plate,
including photo frame and flatware

13

A box of assorted costume jewellery

14

Coins: A mixed bag of GB and World coinage and banknotes

15

A pair of Georgian silver sugar tongs,
of scissor action and with scalloped bowls and other items

16

A diamond dress ring,
with princess cut central stone between baguette set shoulders, in 14ct gold - Est £1,500 £1,800

17

A diamond solitaire,
the brilliant cut of approximately 0.9ct in white gold mount - Est £1,200 - £1,500

18

A diamond single stone ring,
the princess cut of approximately 0.75ct set in white gold - Est £1,000 - £1,500
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19

An amethyst and diamond dress ring,
the oval carved amethyst within a border of 12 diamonds, mounted in 18ct gold - Est £1,200 £1,500

20

A substantial diamond three stone ring,
the three graduated brilliant cuts of approximately 4.15ct total, in 18ct white gold - Est £3,500 £4,000

21

A pair of diamond earstuds,
the brilliant cuts of approximately 0.6ct total, in 14ct gold - Est £500 - £700

22

A sapphire and diamond dress ring,
the marquise sapphire within ballerina diamond mount and diamond shoulders, in 18ct gold Est £700 - £900

23

A blister pearl ring,
between aquamarine shoulders, in 14ct mount - Est £250 - £300

24

A box of assorted costume jewellery

25

An Art Nouveau style silver, blue topaz and opalite pendant necklace Est £40 - £60

26

A pair of Art Deco style silver and opalite ear-pendants,
with marcasite accents - Est £30 - £50

27

A diamond set bracelet,
composed of geometric links, total diamond weight approximately 4ct, in 18ct white gold - Est
£1,800 - £2,000

28

A modern silver and blue opalite pendant,
designed as an insect - Est £20 - £30

29

A bag of assorted semi-precious stone beads,
necklaces etc., including turquoise and green quartz, some silver mounted - Est £30 - £40

30

A bag of assorted semi-precious stone beads and necklaces,
including rose quartz, amethyst etc., some silver mounted - Est £30 - £40

31

A lapis lazuli torq style bangle,
together with lapis bead necklaces and other semi-precious bead jewellery - Est £30 - £40

32

A bag of assorted jewellery,
to include pearl necklaces and bracelets, ruby pendant, turquoise and silver shell pendant
necklace etc - Est £30 - £40

33

A 9ct gold claddagh style ring,
set with CZ and a sapphire, together with another 9ct gold sapphire and diamond ring - Est
£30 - £50

34

A 9ct gold ruby and diamond set ring
of heart shaped design - Est £50 - £80

35

A 9ct gold sapphire set ring,
together with a 9ct quartz set ring - Est £50 - £80

36

A 9ct gold equestrian brooch,
designed as a horses head and horseshoe on a crop bar - Est £100 - £200
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37

A citrine set bar brooch Est £30 - £50

38

A French Art Nouveau brooch,
together with two stick pins - Est £40 - £50

39

A yellow metal bar brooch,
designed as a whip - Est £30 - £50

40

A silver and abalone set brooch,
together with a silver ring and a silver swallow brooch - Est £20 - £30

41

A large quantity of vintage and modern costume jewellery

42

A quantity of silver plate,
to include flatware and cutlery, teawares etc

43

A small group of pocket and fruit knives,
spectacles, page turner etc

44

Coins: A bag of GB and world coinage

45

An early 20th century Ruskin type boss brooch,
together with a quantity of costume jewellery

46

A pair of silver backed brushes,
together with a plated tray

47

A modern silver filled hedghog,
together with a small quantity of silver plate

48

A lady's 9ct gold Omega wristwatch,
with small circular signed dial and woven bracelet strap, boxed with paperwork - Est £120 £150

49

A bag of assorted lighters,
pen knives, watches etc

50

A lady's 9ct gold cased Rolex wristwatch,
the signed circular dial to 9ct gold honeycomb link bracelet strap - Est £200 - £300

51

A gent's Omega Seamaster Aqua Terra wristwatch,
with circular signed dial and date aperture, to steel bracelet strap, with box, spare links and
paperwork - Est £700 - £900

52

A vintage paste necklace and earclip suite
and a faux pearl necklace

53

A 9ct gold eternity band,
together with another similar band (2) - Est £50 - £80

54

A 9ct gold bracelet suspending heart shaped padlock Est £150 - £200

55

A pretty Edwardian 9ct gold open work pendant,
set with seed pearls and amethyst, on a 9ct gold chain - Est £100 - £150
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56

A lady's 9ct gold heart shaped locket on chain Est £20 - £30

57

A silver 'slave' bangle,
together with silver and other marcasite set brooches, 9ct brooch etc - Est £30 - £50

58

A lady's silver cased open face fob watch,
together with a Medana watch on chain - Est £20 - £30

59

A lady's rolled gold watch,
assorted cufflinks, brooches and costume jewellery - Est £20 - £30

60

A diamond single stone ring,
of approximately .25ct, in 9ct gold - Est £60 - £100

61

Coins: A 1922 US dollar,
other American coinage, two 1972 silver proof crowns and other coinage - Est £25 - £30

62

A silver faced hand mirror

63

A mixed lot of gold and yellow metal items,
including unmarked curb link chain, lion pendant, broken chains, rings etc - Est £150 - £200

64

A group of rings,
including diamond set 9ct band - Est £70 - £90

65

A 9ct gold St Christopher on chain
and padlock clasp bracelet - Est £100 - £150

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
66

A Chinese cloisonne enamel bowl,
worked with flowers on a blue ground - Est £20 - £40

67

An early 20th century bronze inkwell,
with two bronze mounted glass bottles

68

A late 19th century ivory model/dolls parasol (a/f),
together with a small pin cushion

69

A group of three fans,
comprising a mother of pearl ivory and lace fan, a black lace and sequin fan and another
painted (3)

70

An Oriental carved figure, possibly Guanyin,
standing on top off a curled dragon

71

Two early 20th century carved ivory crocodiles

72

A small mixed lot of silver spoons
and jewellery

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
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73

A 20th century Chinese wall plate,
decorated with landscape views - Est £25 - £30

74

A set of four Denby graduated jugs,
together with a similar coffee pot

75

A mid 19th century part coffee service,
with a border of flowers on a blue ground with gilded highlights - Est £20 - £30

76

A Royal Copenhagen dish,
painted with an image of Hans Christian Andersen

77

A modern glass penguin paperweight,
another penguin and a glass bubble weight

78

A 19th century glass jug,
together with coloured glass jugs, teapots, figural group etc

79

An early 20th century floral encrusted ewer,
together with a floral decorated vase

80

A pair of Godshill Pottery mugs,
together with a similar vase

81

A tall figure of Chinese deity,
holding a fruit and staff - Est £20 - £30

82

A Royal Doulton vase,
impressed marks and number - Est £30 - £50

83

A Beswick bowl,
Adderley planter and other china

84

A set of six Royal Doulton cups and saucers,
six Royal Albert coffee can and saucers and six brandy balloons etc

85

An early 20th century 'Chelsea' pattern part tea service

86

A Webb cut glass footed bowl
and two other fruit bowls

87

A large quantity of Royal Worcester Evesham pattern
dinner and tablewares - Est £40 - £50

88

A stained glass lamp base,
together with a Strathearn vase

89

A large Chinese vase,
painted with flowers and a similar jar and cover

90

A Goebels model of a golden oriole Est £15 - £20

91

A small group of china,
including Soviet cat and bird, Royal Worcester wares, Royal Doulton figurine etc - Est £20 - £30

92

A Lladro kitten Est £15 - £20
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93

A Royal Doulton part tea and dinner service,
in the Westwood pattern

94

A glass kiwi paperweight,
vases and other glassware

95

An early 20th century part tea set,
decorated with violets

96

A small mixed lot of glass and china

97

A Beswick cat,
together with nursery china, mirror etc

98

A small group of china,
including Poole Pottery penguin, Carltonware cruet and Soviet animals - Est £20 - £30

99

A small group of decorative glassware

100 A Poole Pottery duck and similar hedgehog,
together with Wedgwood and other small china
101 A mixed lot of decorative glassware
102 A pair of green glazed Chinese temple dogs,
small blue and white vase, Japanese teawares and other china - Est £20 - £30
103 A modern Poole Pottery vase,
in the Imagination pattern - Est £25 - £30
104 A Carltonware ashtray,
together with a novelty cruet and Elizabethan china ware etc - Est £15 - £20

105 A heavy cut glass vase,
fruit bowl, two jugs and another dish (5)
106 A Crown Staffordshire model of a temple lion,
together with a giraffe decorated jug, another 19th century jug and two early 19th century black
glazed tea/coffee pots (5) - Est £20 - £30
107 An Art Nouveau four handled vase, by Royal Dux,
with floral decoration on a mottled ground - Est £20 - £30
108 An owl tobacco jar Est £15 - £20
109 A large Victorian cheese dish and cover,
with turquoise decoration, together with a 19th century moulded jug, a Honiton Pottery vase
and another jug (4) - Est £20 - £30

110 A continental faience model violin (restored)
111 A Continental majolica wall bracket,
designed as a satyr's head with leaf moulding (chipped))
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112 A Royal Albert part tea set,
in the 'Old Country Roses' pattern, with six celebration pattern bowls - Est £20 - £30
113 A set of three graduated Poole dolphins Est £20 - £30
114 A large 'Kensington' Winstanley cat
and another smaller - Est £30 - £40
115 A Beswick pheasant, model 1225 Est £30 - £50
116 A Beswick cat
and two horses - Est £20 - £40
117 A small group of china,
to include Beswick Peter Scott duck, miniature golly figures etc - Est £20 - £40
118 A Carltonware breakfast set,
comprising cup, milk jug, sugar bowl and egg cup
119 No lot
120 A Susie Cooper part teaset,
with Wedgwood bachelor set

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
121 A large canvas print of a rural scene
and a print of Venice
122 A quantity of pictures and prints,
including a pair of 19th century framed sepia watercolours
123 Early 20th century School
HMS Prince of Wales
Watercolour and gouache, signed and dated 1914 - Est £20 - £30
124 A group of three early 20th century watercolours,
including an unsigned view of the Thames estuary

125 Two large framed Ferrari prints,
a framed study of an Alfa Romeo, together with other prints
126 A pencil signed limited edition print after Jeremy King,
another after Petit Paul and a print of the Surrey Foxhounds
127 A framed David Shepherd exhibition poster
128 P B Butler, 20th century
A pair of Lake District views
Oil on board, both signed, together with a 19th century watercolour
129 J Charnock, 20th century
Riverside view, signed oil on canvas
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130 K Buckley, 20th century
Cattle watering, signed oil on canvas
131 Fred R Fitzgerald
Mountain lake scene
Signed watercolour - Est £30 - £50
132 A Powell
Cattle watering
Signed watercolour, dated 1879
133 After Peter Scott
A pencil signed print of mallards in flight - Est £30 - £50
134 Esdaile Hudson
Landscape, signed watercolour and a map of Dorsetshire
135 A set of three modern silhouettes by Michael Pierce
136 D Herdson, 20th century
Watercolour of Christchurch Priory
137 Two 20th century watercolours
138 Susan Ratcliffe, 20th century
Native Americans on horseback
Pastel, signed - Est £60 - £100
139 Susan Ratcliffe, 20th century
'Shoshone'
A signed pastel and two other prints by the same artist - Est £40 - £50
140 After Terence Cuneo
'Last of the Steam Workhorses'
Pencil signed limited edition print 546/850

141 After Terence Cuneo
Clapham Junction
Pencll signed limited edition print 550/850
142 Three various prints
143 After Wm Hogarth
A group of 18th century engravings
144 A modern limited edition Swedish print
and another modern print

145 Herbert William Piper
Rural scene
Signed watercolour - Est £80 - £120
146 A pair of frieze panels
depicting Harold and William the Conquerer
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Books

Lot Item For Sale
147 Edmund Hillary's 'From the Ocean to the Sky',
a signed copy - Est £20 - £40

148 A shelf of girl's annuals,
from 1970's
149 A small quantity of antiquarian books
150 Two shelves of books,
to include The Saturday Book
151 Arthur Mee's 'The Children's Encyclopaedia'
ten volumes

152 A quantity of books,
of mainly WWII interest
153 Six shelves of books,
to include history etc
154 Four shelves of books,
to include history etc
155 Four shelves of books,
to include The Doges of Venice

156 Six shelves of books,
to include Napoleon's Marshalls
157 Two shelves of books
of ornithology interest
158 A volume 'Americans'
drawn by C D Gibson - Est £20 - £30
159 No lot

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
160 A cased clarinet
161 Seventy seven Beatles singles Est £120 - £150
162 A quantity of single records,
including The Shadows, Cliff Richard etc - Est £20 - £40
163 Stamps: Various albums and stockbooks Est £30 - £40
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164 Stamps: Many packets Est £30 - £40
165 Stamps: W. Germany, mint Est £35 - £40
166 Stamps: New Zealand 1935/42 pictorials Est £30 - £40
167 Stamps: Including Bavaria Est £30 - £40
168 Stamps: Approval sheets etc Est £30 - £40
169 Stamps: Continental Club books Est £40 - £50
170 Stamps: Packets, including New Zealand Est £20 - £30
171 A set of Avery scales
172 A brass folding spark guard
173 A cream Anglepoise lamp
174 A mixed lot of metalwares,
including plated teaset, fire tools etc
175 A Victorian photo album,
with decorated pages

176 Cigarette cards: An album of assorted cards
177 Stamps: A box of world stamp albums,
loose and covers - Est £30 - £50
178 Stamps: A box of stamp albums and stock books
with much Commonwealth and Middle East - Est £20 - £40
179 Stamps: A box file of stamps on cards and loose Est £20 - £40

180 Stamps: GB Victorian stamps,
covers and oddments - Est £20 - £40
181 A group of three tribal style staffs/sticks
each with carved decoration
182 Five stained and leaded glass panels Est £120 - £150
183 Postcards: A quantity of mostly British titled views Est £20 - £40
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184 Textiles: A quantity of Victorian and later lace and linens Est £20 - £30
185 A Whitbread Brewery Best Mild bar lamp
186 A carved hardwood model of a seated buddha
187 An agate geode
and other mineral specimens
188 A mixed lot of assorted boxes,
prints etc
189 Postcards: A quantity of assorted postcards,
including film stars, birthday, London and topography
190 An 1x-Nikkor Nikon 24-70mm lens
and a similar 20-60mm lens (2)
191 A vintage washboard
192 A small mixed lot,
to include spectacles, pocket flask etc
193 A Fujifilm FinePix S9600 camera Est £50 - £70
194 A vintage collapsible top hat Est £20 - £40
195 A vintage Chinese composition doll,
with open painted eyes and mouth - Est £15 - £20

196 A Charlie Bears 'Chapman' Est £30 - £40
197 A Charlie Bears 'Charlie 2013 Year Bear' Est £30 - £40
198 A Charlie Bears 'Tony' Est £30 - £40
199 A Charlie Bears 'Blackbeary' Est £30 - £40

200 A Charlie Bears 'Kuma' Est £30 - £40
201 Two Charlie Bears 'Marzipan' and 'Helen' Est £30 - £40
202 Two Charlie Bears 'Kennett' and 'Edwin' Est £30 - £40
203 Two Charlie Bears 'Pete' and 'Lionheart' Est £30 - £40
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204 Three Charlie Bears 'Dibley', 'Tink' and 'Demi' Est £30 - £40
205 A limited edition Charlie Bears 'Violet',
together with 'Lacey' and 'Anniversary Carol' - Est £30 - £40
206 Two limited edition Kaycee Bears 'Exmoor Sandy'
and 'Claws' - Est £30 - £40
207 Two limited edition Kaycee Bears 'Dime' and 'Venitia' Est £30 - £40
208 A small group of vintage corkscrews and bottle openers Est £30 - £50
209 A brass companion set,
together with a coal scuttle, tiffin table top etc - Est £30 - £50
210 A Charlie Bear growler 'Jack'
and two other bears (3)
211 A vintage snakeskin bag
212 A mixed lot,
to include camera, perpetual calendar, prayer wheel, fez etc
213 A set of Avery scale and weights,
together with a set of Salter scales, barometer, plated candelabra etc
214 A carved Chinese panel
with landscape decoration
215 A pair of Yves St Laurent sunglasses

216 An Oriental carved figure,
converted to a lamp, depicting an elderley man
217 A pair of vintage shoe lasts
and a small chest
218 A large Oriental carved figure of a man holding a staff,
converted to a lamp, with shade
219 A pair of French opera glasses, cased,
together with a commemorative gavel, resin napkin rings, cigarette cards and other items

220 A small group of early 20th century cabinet photos,
postcards etc., to include military and WWI interest - Est £20 - £30
221 A 1914 Princess Mary Christmas tin Est £15 - £20
222 Two pairs of cased field glasses
223 A vintage rocking horse,
of small size and on gliders
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224 A vintage dolls pram and pushchair
225 A vintage Mercedes Prima typewriter
226 A 19th century work box
227 A large quantity of assorted fossils Est £20 - £30
228 A mixed lot,
including a pair of modern table lamps, a large turned wood bowl, a crackle glazed vase, a
dish and another bowl

229 An early 20th century oak cased Enfield mantel clock,
a smaller clock and a metronome - Est £30 - £50
230 A mixed group of modern decorative ornaments,
including Egyptian and Oriental
231 A table globe lamp
232 A mixed lot of cigarette cards,
postcards and other ephemera

233 Stamps: A quantity of GB and World stamps,
loose and in albums
234 A mixed lot of mostly African carvings,
including elephant, rhino, figures etc
235 A small vintage suitcase,
containing a quantity of OS maps
236 A Chinese carved chess set,
in case with another set of pieces

237 A London Clock Co. wall clock
238 A vintage bakelite View Master and reels
239 Three assorted model boats
240 A small African style table/stool,
a wall mask and a wall mirror
241 A 19th century inlaid rosewood writing box
242 An easel backed hardwood mirror,
the frame carved with dragon and bird decoration, together with butterfly wing and other trays
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243 Postcards: A small group of cards
including local interest Blackpool and Wales and other ephemera
244 Two various table lamps,
and a pine dressing table mirror
245 A green onyx telephone
246 An oak cased aneroid barometer
247 A large patchwork quilt
and another designed as a kimono
248 A table top model galleon
249 An early 20th century bisque headed doll
and another smaller - Est £20 - £30
250 A Black Forest style cuckoo clock,
together with a Comitti barometer/thermometer and another (3) - Est £15 - £20
251 A quantity of vintage records
252 A cased sewing machine
and a sewing box
253 A Jacques shove ha'penny board
254 A Salters spring balance,
together with a tea caddy

255 A large vintage pond yacht
256 A Unimate watchmakers lathe
257 A vintage Gladstone type bag
258 A single table lamp

259 A modern pierced wall plaque/stencil,
together with a vase and candlestick
260 A large model of HMS Bounty, cased Est £50 - £80
261 A pair of Eastern style pierced copper table lamps,
with shades - Est £15 - £20
262 A small group of lady's fans,
including hand painted - Est £25 - £30
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263 A 19th centuy tartanware/mauchlineware box,
with card decoration on a Prince Charlie tartan ground - Est £20 - £30
264 Postcards: Two albums of GB and World cards,
including Butlins, greetings, topographical etc - Est £50 - £80
265 Postcards: Two albums of GB and World cards,
including actors and actresses, topographical etc - Est £50 - £80
266 A copper and brass banded coal bin,
together with four twin branch wall lights
267 A small mixed lot,
comprising Hohner melodia, two model cars and a hand bell
268 A brass cased carriage clock,
with subsidiary dial - Est £50 - £80
269 A brass Spitfire Est £15 - £20
270 A vintage Tri-Ang push-along donkey Est £50 - £80
271 A Thomas & Williams miners lamp Est £30 - £50
272 A mixed lot,
to include Chinese tea caddy, pewter box, military badges, playing cards etc
273 A mid 20th century plush teddy bear,
jointed with with growl, together with a Harrods bear and a Hamley bear (3)
274 A Lohengrin zither

275 A Chinese bronzed jar,
decorated with dragon chasing a flaming pearl
276 A pair of vintage skis Est £40 - £60

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
277 A modern hardwood 'cube' table
278 A modern hardwood circular table/stool,
with a similar square version
279 Two small stools

280 A small gilt framed wall mirror
281 An early 20th century walnut day bed,
with floral carving and red upholstery with loose cushions - Est £150 - £170
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282 An oak gateleg table,
on turned supports - Est £60 - £80
283 A green painted old pine chest Est £40 - £60
284 A stripped pine door
285 A modern floor standing lamp
286 An old pine kitchen table,
on turned legs
287 An old pine side table,
with two drawers and undertier
288 An Art Deco oak display cabinet
289 A pair of modern high gloss bar stools,
adjustable and with red finish - Est £30 - £50
290 A wrought metal floor standing oil lamp,
with brass reservoir and peach glass shade
291 A pine blanket box,
with metal mounts and side carry handles - Est £50 - £80
292 A pair of Stor eight drawer steel filing cabinets Est £20 - £30
293 A vintage trunk Est £30 - £40

294 A 20th century oak wall cabinet,
the doors inset with tiles - Est £30 - £40
295 A Victorian spoon back nursing type chair,
with moulded frame and turned legs to casters - Est £60 - £100
296 An early 20th century walnut style tallboy,
with cupboard doors over two drawers and short feet - Est £40 - £60
297 A vintage 'Odeon' Art Deco wall mirror Est £12 - £15

298 A pair of Edwardian low salon chairs,
with carved and pierced harebell decoration, stuffover seats and turned legs - Est £15 - £20
299 A pair of modern high stools
300 A mahogany snap top dining table,
with square top and central baluster support - Est £50 - £80
301 A gilt framed wall mirror,
with leaf and 'C' scroll decoration
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302 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid jardiniere
circular and raised on three legs
303 A modern black leather and chrome office chair
304 A wool rug,
worked in blues, reds and cream
305 A French style chair,
painted cream and upholstered in pink
306 A button back armchair,
on turned legs
307 A reproduction mahogany and inlaid corner cabinet,
the glazed top over cupboard doors
308 A stereo cabinet, with stereo
and another matching cabinet
309 A reproduction hall table
and a nest of tables
310 A group of three gilt wall mirrors
311 A gold turned wall mirror,
of cartouche shape with 'C' scrolls - Est £15 - £20
312 A large gilt framed wall mirror Est £15 - £20
313 A neo-classical style wall mirror,
oval and with urn and swag decoration

314 A gilt framed tryptich dressing table mirror
315 A mahogany plant stand,
on splayed legs
316 A green onyx standard lamp
317 A reproduction oval coffee table

318 An oak gateleg table,
with barleytwist supports - Est £30 - £50
319 A stained pine open bookcase
320 A circular chest/CD storage,
fitted with five drawers
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321 A modern pine double wardrobe,
with doors over drawer, together with a matching dressing table, stool and chest of drawers Est £60 - £100

322 A modern pine side table,
with frieze drawer and undertier - Est £20 - £30
323 A modern pine chest of drawers,
with two short and four long drawers - Est £20 - £30
324 A modern pine sideboard,
with two drawers over cupboard doors - Est £20 - £30
325 A stained bamboo and canework open bookcase

326 A small Edwardian mahogany and inlaid display cabinet,
with single glazed door
327 A low oak lift top box,
with carved front - Est £30 - £50
328 A narrow open bookcase of four drawers,
together with a reproduction bow fronted bedside cabinet - Est £20 - £30
329 A bamboo two tier table,
together with a modern two tier table

330 A pair of modern pine three drawer bedside chests
331 A French style pink and gold dressing stool
and two other stools
332 An early 20th century oak hall bureau,
with fall front over shelves - Est £20 - £30
333 An oak open bookcase Est £20 - £30

334 A set of three oak high back dining chairs
335 An oak plant stand,
together with a coopered waste paper bin/planter
336 A group of three wall mirrors,
each with bevelled plate
337 An early 20th century sideboard,
with two drawers over cupboard doors
338 Two modern pine framed mirrors
339 A gilt framed wall mirror,
with shaped plate and another rectangular wall mirror
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340 A large bird cage wall mirror,
with pierced leaf decoration and two doors enclosing mirror - Est £20 - £30
341 An early 20th century armchair
with leaf and flowerhead carving to frame
342 A bamboo coffee table,
with smoky glass top
343 A pine dining table,
on central column support
344 An oak tea trolley
and another with drop leaf sides
345 A mahogany two tier table
346 A Stag dressing table,
with associated mirror
347 A pair of pine towel rails
348 A reproduction yew finish open bookcase
349 A large G-Plan wall unit,
fitted with open and adjustable shelves
350 A circular wicker two tier table
351 A modern pine tripod table

352 A modern geometric design rug
353 A small group of furniture,
including corner what-not and two display cabinets
354 An onyx and brass standard lamp
355 A small drop leaf occasional table,
in the style of a Regency sofa table

356 A gilt framed wall mirror,
with leaf and flowerhead decoration
357 A Jentique oak effect display cabinet
358 An early 20th century walnut finish bureau,
the fall front over four drawers and short legs
359 A modern Stag display cabinet
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360 A yew finish dining table
and four chairs
361 A reproduction yew finish nest of tables
362 A yew finish CD cabinet,
another open CD shelf and a magazine rack
363 A pair of modern occasional tables
364 A circular wall mirror,
with floral decoration
365 A teak sideboard,
with four drawers over cupboard doors
366 A retro sideboard,
with rounded edge top, three drawers and cupboard doors
367 An early 20th century oak bureau,
the fall front over two drawers
368 A white finish standard lamp
369 A modern drop leaf kitchen table
370 A large Victorian painted chest,
of two over three long drawers - Est £60 - £100
371 A pine double wardrobe,
with doors over two drawers - Est £50 - £80

372 A pine dressing table,
with swing mirror over a shelf and two short and two long drawers - Est £40 - £60
373 A large pine triple wardrobe,
the doors over base drawers - Est £60 - £100
374 A reproduction Georgian style dining table,
extending, with eight matching chairs (6 + 2) - Est £50 - £100
375 A 20th century yew veneered desk,
with triple inset top over frieze drawers and drawers to each pedestal - Est £60 - £100

376 A red ground rug,
and a runner in the same design
377 A low oak drop leaf coffee/occasional table Est £40 - £60
378 A large red ground rug
379 A Stressless armchair and matching stool Est £40 - £50
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380 A modern extending dining table
with four chairs - Est £50 - £100
381 A large modern sideboard,
with two drawers over panelled cupboard doors - Est £50 - £100
382 A Victorian oak desk,
with three frieze drawers over three drawers to each pedestal - Est £80 - £100
383 A pair of Wesley Barrell two seater settees Est £50 - £100
384 A pair of Edwardian mahogany bedside cabinets,
converted, with mirrored door to cupboard over drawer - Est £20 - £40
385 A Tiffany style pendant light shade Est £30 - £60
386 A gilt framed overmantel mirror,
with white ceramic supports - Est £40 - £60
387 An Edwardian inlaid piano/dressing stool,
with padded seat - Est £30 - £50
388 A reproduction bureau,
narrow, with fall front over four drawers - Est £20 - £30
389 A pine kitchen dresser,
with shelved top with drawers, over base fitted with three drawers and cupboard doors - Est
£50 - £100
390 A cream finish side table,
with drawers over a shelf and pierced decoration
391 A cream painted pine cabinet,
with glazed top over cupboard doors - Est £50 - £100
392 A modern pine chest,
of two short and two long drawers - Est £20 - £30

393 A modern pine chest,
of two short and three long drawers - Est £20 - £30
394 An oak nest of tables,
on barleytwist supports - Est £20 - £30
395 A pine chest with three long drawers Est £20 - £30
396 A pine bedside table,
with four drawers
397 A pair of bedside/lamp tables,
each with drawer over open shelves
398 An oak wall shelf/bracket
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399 An American wall clock,
with painted decoration and a circular wall clock
400 An oak two tier table

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
401 A painted pony cart/trap Est £50 - £80
402 A box of assorted vintage tools
403 A John Deere Sabre ride-on lawn mower Est £200 - £400

404 A Jonsered 2036 Turbo petrol chainsaw Est £30 - £50
405 A Tanaka THT 2520 petrol hedge trimmer Est £30 - £50
406 A vintage painted pub sign,
for the Railway Hotel - Est £50 - £100
407 A cast iron boot scrape

408 A cast metal post box
409 A large pair of Oriental style garden pots
410 A cast aluminium three seater garden bench
411 A garden table and four chairs

412 A garden table and six chairs
413 A garden bird bath
414 A Diana SP50 .177 air pistol Est £30 - £40
415 A small quantity of garden tools

416 A B & Q pressure washer
417 A Challenge electric cross cut saw
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418 A workmate
419 Two aluminium ladders
420 A mixed lot of garden tools
421 Fishing: A quantity of fishing equipment
422 A Go-Go mobility scooter
423 A mixed lot of tools,
to include socket set, band saw etc
424 A small Revell 7600 compressor
425 A mixed lot of gardening tools
426 A two seater garden bench
427 A Top Ten motorcycle helmet
428 An engineers vice
429 A cased Singer sewing machine
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